

Court No. - 7

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 8288 of 2015

Petitioner :- Balli

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidation Ghazipur And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- R.N. Singh Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,P.K. Tripathi,Rajeev Mishra

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai,J.

As prayed, list this writ petition tomorrow i.e. 6.01.2022.

Order Date :- 5.1.2022

Rameez