



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 8288 of 2015

Balli

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Dy. Director Of Consolidation Ghazipur And 3
Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	: Pramod Kumar Pandey, R.N. Singh Yadav
Counsel for Respondent(s)	: C.S.C., P.K. Tripathi, Prashant Kumar Tripathi, Rajeev Mishra

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

As prayed, list this matter on **23.04.2026**.

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)

March 19, 2026

vkg